General information about company

Scrip code

512595

Name of the company

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of shareholders | up equit paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder P equity equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 1335230 1335230 [ 26.65 1335230 1335230 | 26.65
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 22602 3675277 3675277 |[73.35 3675277 3675277 | 73.35
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 22606 5010507 5010507 | 100 5010507 5010507 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlyu.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XD= (VIDL(X) As 2 % 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XI= (VIDHX) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 26.65 1333430
Group
B) Public 73.35 281747
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1615177




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?. Total Sl Nur}lllb‘lsr of \f/otmg Alt{AlghtIsXheld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SAC°T €288 Ot securtties )
fully LT shares shares no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Right
Category & Name | Nos. Of . paid- . : o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as %
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa’o
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) 1) h equity . o
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held (IV) held (VI) V)+ As a % of X egy Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) st T 1335230 1335230 | 26.65 1335230 1335230 | 26.65
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 4 1335230 1335230 | 26.65 1335230 1335230 | 26.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
i 4 1335230 1335230 | 26.65 1335230 1335230 | 26.65
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(03] Institutions/ Banks 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 1 500 500|001 500 500 |0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 19641 2969895 2969895 | 59.27 2969895 2969895 | 59.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 52382 52382 | 1.05 52382 52382 | 1.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 2958 652500 652500 | 13.02 652500 652500 | 13.02
(specify)
Sub-Total (B) 22601 3674777 3674777 | 73.34 3674777 3674777 | 73.34
(3)
Total Public
Sharcholding 22602 3675277 3675277 | 73.35 3675277 3675277 | 73.35
B=B)(1)+ ; ;
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 22606 5010507 5010507 | 100 5010507 5010507 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
22606 5010507 5010507 | 100 5010507 5010507 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin | Piedged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.65 1333430
Sub-Total (A) 26.65 1333430
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.65 1333430
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 59.27 217665
(a(ii)) 1.05 23482
(e) 13.02 40600
Sub-Total (B) 7334 281747
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.35 281747
B)=B)(L)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1615177
Total (A+B+C 100 1615177

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKAS MUNJAL

ASHISH GOEL

MADHU GOEL

SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGTPMS5260F

AATPG7674B

AAVPGI167TH

AALPG2786Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

458223

433157

243700

200150

1335230

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

458223

433157

243700

200150

1335230

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.15

4.86

3.99

26.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

458223

433157

243700

200150

1335230

Class eg:y

Total

458223

433157

243700

200150

1335230

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.15

8.64

4.86

3.99

26.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.15

4.86

3.99

26.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 458223
dematerialized
form (XIV)

431357

243700

200150

1333430

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI € Repat

NRI € Non- Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

91

2847

10

10

2958

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67079

568400

2900

14121

652500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

67079

568400

2900

14121

652500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.34

0.06

0.28

13.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

67079

568400

2900

14121

652500

Class eg:y

Total

67079

568400

2900

14121

652500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.34

0.06

0.28

13.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.34

0.06

0.28

13.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 19979
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3600

2900

14121

40600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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